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FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Carlos Eduardo Rueda Lozada

2 45 Leonardo Fabio Calcina

3 67 Richard Vargas

4 20 Andres Marcelo Vargas Ibanez
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 16 Bernardo Gonzales Gurruchaga

2 15 Daniel Catao

3 61 Edgar Gorena Ruiz

4 69 Juan Andres Sagarnaga Hinojosa
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Leyter Kelix Avendano

2 21 Roberto Carlos Castedo Canudas

3 45 Leonardo Fabio Calcina

4 62 Bryan Alvaro Hilari Arias
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 16 Bernardo Gonzales Gurruchaga

2 15 Daniel Catao

3 69 Juan Andres Sagarnaga Hinojosa



 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Darwin Coimbra Aguirre

2 45 Leonardo Fabio Calcina

3 62 Bryan Alvaro Hilari Arias

4 61 Edgar Gorena Ruiz
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 * Leyter Kelix Avendano *
2 65 Carlos Eduardo Rueda Lozada

3 21 Roberto Carlos Castedo Canudas

4 45 Leonardo Fabio Calcina

5 62 Bryan Alvaro Hilari Arias

NS 67 Richard Vargas
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 15 Daniel Catao

2 60 Jorge Pozo Gongola

3 61 Edgar Gorena Ruiz

4 20 Andres Marcelo Vargas Ibanez
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 Juan Andres Sagarnaga Hinojosa

2 68 Julio Isaias Vergara Menacho

3 23 Julio Montano Ferrufino

NS 22 Harold Romero Gomez
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Darwin Coimbra Aguirre

2 64 Santiago Aguilera

NS 16 Bernardo Gonzales Gurruchaga



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 Rony Villagomez Vaca

2 56 Rodrigo Eguivar Rivera

3 54 Adolfo Fernandez Cardozo

4 47 Ricardo Abel Coca Soto

5 81 Juan Reynaldo Galvez Claros
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Walter Barron Santa Cruz

2 46 Nelson Caballero Orellana

3 52 Elvis Escalante

4 59 Thiago Miranda De Costa

NS 68 Julio Isaias Vergara Menacho
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 Rony Villagomez Vaca

2 59 Thiago Miranda De Costa
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Rodrigo Eguivar Rivera
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Luis Pereira Munoz

2 48 Cesar Diaz

3 81 Juan Reynaldo Galvez Claros



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 Rony Villagomez Vaca

2 65 Carlos Eduardo Rueda Lozada

3 47 Ricardo Abel Coca Soto

4 56 Rodrigo Eguivar Rivera

5 98 Brian Kevin Jauregui

6 60 Jorge Pozo Gongola
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 Makenson Bonheur

2 58 Walter Barron Santa Cruz

3 46 Nelson Caballero Orellana
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 * Leonardo Salas Varela *
2 64 Santiago Aguilera

3 52 Elvis Escalante

NS 59 Thiago Miranda De Costa
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Adolfo Fernandez Cardozo

2 57 Rony Villagomez Vaca

3 56 Rodrigo Eguivar Rivera

4 50 Eddy Jesus Aniborro Ortega

5 81 Juan Reynaldo Galvez Claros
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 Ivan Guereca Soliz

2 52 Elvis Escalante

3 41 Roger Cruz Sandino



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Adolfo Fernandez Cardozo

2 79 Ivan Guereca Soliz
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Rodrigo Eguivar Rivera
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Luis Pereira Munoz

2 48 Cesar Diaz

3 81 Juan Reynaldo Galvez Claros
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Rodrigo Eguivar Rivera

2 50 Eddy Jesus Aniborro Ortega
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 47 Ricardo Abel Coca Soto

2 55 Jorge Barrios Roman

3 98 Brian Kevin Jauregui
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 Ivan Castaneda Hernandez

2 54 Adolfo Fernandez Cardozo

3 57 Rony Villagomez Vaca



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 Makenson Bonheur

2 9 Daniel Gonzalez Perez

3 46 Nelson Caballero Orellana

4 79 Ivan Guereca Soliz
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 * Leonardo Salas Varela *
NS 41 Roger Cruz Sandino

 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Tania Bustillos Zuazo
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 Nicole Brown
 
 

Women's Figure - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 Nicole Brown

2 24 Tania Bustillos Zuazo
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Veronica Alvarez Sanchez

2 26 Lucy Cuellar Vivero

3 77 Evelyn De La Cruz Rosales

4 80 Ly Mariel Castedo Soria



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Karen Rodriguez Ayala

2 27 Madelen Moraes Arenas

3 25 Veronica Alvarez Sanchez
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Micaela Folco

2 73 Valeria Werli Rojas

3 26 Lucy Cuellar Vivero

4 80 Ly Mariel Castedo Soria
 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 73 Valeria Werli Rojas
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 Paola Patricia Gareca Cruz
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Karen Rodriguez Ayala

2 27 Madelen Moraes Arenas

3 31 Susibeth Luna Callau

4 25 Veronica Alvarez Sanchez
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 * Paola Patricia Gareca Cruz *
2 28 Micaela Folco

3 73 Valeria Werli Rojas

4 26 Lucy Cuellar Vivero

5 80 Ly Mariel Castedo Soria



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 Geraldine Cruz Mendez

2 93 Madelein Pena

3 35 Mishel Merida Zurita

4 43 Alizon Rosario Apaza Carrasco
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 44 Diana Anelisse Calvo Suarez

2 32 Paola Claros Arispe

3 34 Marcela Garcia Alarcon

4 33 Lizeth Davalos
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Mishel Merida Zurita

2 86 Yesica Lizarraga Quispe

3 95 Melissa Acebey Meier

4 43 Alizon Rosario Apaza Carrasco
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 Ines Vega

2 37 Geraldine Torres Arratia

3 89 Mindi Yanisa Pinto Duran

4 33 Lizeth Davalos

5 95 Melissa Acebey Meier
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Kazumi Chavez



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 * Ines Vega *
2 86 Yesica Lizarraga Quispe

3 38 Kazumi Chavez

4 32 Paola Claros Arispe

NS 43 Alizon Rosario Apaza Carrasco
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 Geraldine Torres Arratia

2 89 Mindi Yanisa Pinto Duran

3 44 Diana Anelisse Calvo Suarez

4 34 Marcela Garcia Alarcon

5 33 Lizeth Davalos
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